

26.07.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer is on training programme at Judicial Academy,
Dwarka.

Present:

Ld. Addl. P.P for State.

Accused Abhishek @ Anda and Bittu on bail with Ld. Counsel.

Accused Mukesh @Fauji not present. Exemption application moved by

Ld. Counsel is taken on record.

Put up for purpose fixed on 17.09.2019.

(Reader)
Court of Sh. Lalit Kumar,
Ld. ASJ-03/NE/KKD / 26.07.2019