

State Vs Mukesh etc.
FIR no.350/16
PS Seelampur

03.12.2019

Present: Sh.D.K.Singh, Ld.Addl.PP for the State.

All accused on bail with Ld.Counsel.

MHC(M) in person.

P.W Ct.Sanjay is stated to be on leave.

P.Ws Ikrar and Inspector Nafe Singh are present, but they are being discharged unexamined for today as evidence of public witness is going on in case titled as 'State vs Asif Saifi' bearing FIR no.126/18 of PS Bhajanpura and, therefore, their evidence can not be recorded today.

Put up for PE on 27.02.2020.

(LALIT KUMAR)
ASJ-03(NE)/ KKD/03.12.2019