

SC No. 179/2019
State Vs. Mukesh @ Fauji etc.
FIR No. 350/16
P.S: Seelampur

27.02.2020

Present: Sh. D.K. Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mukesh @ Fauji and Abhishek @ Anda on bail.
Accused Bittoo absent.

Bail bond and surety bond of accused Bittoo are forfeited to state.
Issue NBWs against him with notice u/s 446 Cr.P.C to his surety for next date of hearing.

Const. Sanjay is stated to be on leave.

Insp. Nafe Singh and MHC(M) have sent requests, same are allowed for today.

Public witness Ikrar is absent despite service. Issue B/Ws in the sum of Rs.5,000/- against him for next date of hearing.

Put up on 07.04.2020.

(LALIT KUMAR)
ASJ-03/NE/KKD / 27.02.2020