

SC No.179/19

State Vs. Mukesh @ Fauji.

FIR No. 350/16

PS : Seelampur.

17.12.2020

Court through Webex online meeting.

Present: Sh.Ravikant Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for all accused.
At request, be put up on 16.01.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
17.12.2020