

SC no. 179/2019
STATE Vs. MUKESH @FAUJI
FIR no.350 /2016
PS Seelam Pur

18.03.2021

Present: Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. Substitute CPP for State.
None for the accused persons.
All the three accused persons are not appearing
before this court for the last many dates.
Bail bonds and surety bonds of accused persons
forfeited.
Issue NBWs against all the three accused
persons and notice to their sureties for 04.05.2021.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(N/E) KKD Courts, Delhi/18.03.2021