

SC No. 179/2019
State Vs. Mukesh @ Fauji etc.
FIR No. 350 /2016
PS Seelam Pur

29.11.2021

Present: Sh. R. K. Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for all accused.
Accused Mukesh @ Fauji and Bittu are present on bail.
Accused Abhishek @ Anda produced from JC.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on **23.05.2022** and **24.05.2022**. All the
material witnesses be summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD/Delhi
29.11.2021