

SC No. 179/2019
State Vs. Mukesh @Fauji & Ors.
FIR No. 350 /2016
PS Seelam Pur

17.04.2023

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused are present on court bail with Ld.
Counsel.

Matter is fixed for PE.

No witness is present today. Put up for PE on date
already fixed i.e. 21.04.2023.

(Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
17.04.2023