

SC No. 179/2019
State Vs. Mukesh @Fauji
FIR No.350 /2016
PS Seelam Pur

09.09.2024

Present: Sh. Vikash Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused persons are present on court bail.

Matter is fixed for PE.

No witness is present today. Witness Ikrar be
summoned for NDOH. Issue notice to the MHC(M) to produce
case property on NDOH. Put up for PE on 18.11.2024.

(Dr. Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
09.09.2024

‘p’